Company Name

TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC
TESCO PLC

ISIN

GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096
GB0008847096

Trade Date

29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
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Breakdown of Trades

Trade Time

08:01:17
08:01:40
08:01:58
08:01:58
08:01:58
08:02:03
08:02:03
08:02:03
08:02:03
08:02:03
08:02:42
08:02:44
08:03:04
08:03:14
08:03:54
08:03:54
08:03:54
08:04:07
08:04:07
08:04:07
08:05:39
08:06:19
08:06:19
08:06:49
08:06:49
08:06:51
08:06:54
08:06:56
08:06:56
08:06:57
08:07:04
08:07:06
08:07:06
08:07:06
08:08:27
08:08:27
08:09:17
08:09:41
08:10:13
08:10:41
08:12:09
08:12:09
08:12:09
08:12:09
08:12:09
08:12:09
08:12:09
08:12:19
08:12:19
08:13:06
08:13:34
08:15:19
08:15:19
08:15:35
08:15:54

Currency

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

Volume

1,250
1,211
476
1,763
309
115
1,250
693
1,789
2,546
2,082
2,082
2,642
1,609
1,271
849
1,211
102
989
781
4,026
843
1,690
1,783
2,537
35
1,773
561
681
1,988
3,172
1,077
832
245
1,609
661
4,484
2,500
3,571
2,415
575
1,578
1,200
655
253
1,777
2,530
1,535
1,515
1,270
1,332
4,025
4,025
1,615
2,086

Price

271.90
271.90
271.80
271.80
271.80
271.80
271.80
271.70
271.60
271.70
272.10
272.00
272.00
271.90
272.10
272.10
272.10
272.00
272.00
272.00
272.40
272.20
272.20
272.20
272.30
272.10
272.10
272.10
272.10
272.00
271.90
271.80
271.70
271.70
271.50
271.50
271.80
271.90
272.20
272.30
272.40
272.40
272.50
272.70
272.70
272.60
272.70
272.20
272.30
272.30
272.30
272.40
272.30
272.30
272.30

Trading Venue

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
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Transaction ID

x8KAj@SO0plk
x8KAj@S00SO
x8KAj@S00BD
x8KAj@S00BF
x8KAj@S00BH
x8KAj@S003$
x8KAj@S0031
x8KAj@S0033
x8KAj@S0036
x8KAj@S0038
x8KAj@S0ogU
x8KAj@S0ogn
x8KAj@S00aM
x8KAj@S0rP8
x8KAj@S0rlg
x8KAj@S0r1i
x8KAj@S0r6B
x8KAj@SO0rve
x8KAj@SO0rvg
x8KAj@SOrvi
x8KAj@S0q3B
x8KAj@S0qr6
x8KAj@S0qrB
x8KAj@S0qchb
x8KAj@S0qcd
x8KAj@S0qaM
x8KAj@S0qbz
x8KAj@S0tQi
x8KAj@S0tQk
x8KAj@SOtRQ
x8KAj@SOtVN
x8KAj@S0tVj
x8KAj@S0tVb
x8KAj@S0tvd
x8KAj@S0tvg
x8KAj@S0tvi
x8KAj@S0tXU
x8KAj@S0sUA
x8KAj@S0sBg
x8KAj@S0sOH
x8KAj@S0scS
x8KAj@S0scl
x8KAj@S0scD
x8KAj@S0sc)
x8KAj@SO0scL
x8KAj@S0scR
x8KAj@S0scT
x8KAj@S0sbB
x8KAj@S0sbH
x8KAj@S79AS
x8KAj@S790M
x8KAj@S78Pa
x8KAj@S78UK
x8KAj@S78In
x8KAj@S78KQ
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29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022

08:18:13
08:18:13
08:18:13
08:18:13
08:18:13
08:18:13
08:18:13
08:19:05
08:19:11
08:19:11
08:19:11
08:19:11
08:19:11
08:19:11
08:20:27
08:20:27
08:20:27
08:20:27
08:20:27
08:21:08
08:21:08
08:21:08
08:21:08
08:21:08
08:21:08
08:21:10
08:25:26
08:25:26
08:25:56
08:25:56
08:25:56
08:28:15
08:28:15
08:28:15
08:28:15
08:28:15
08:28:15
08:28:15
08:28:15
08:28:15
08:29:03
08:29:03
08:30:25
08:30:25
08:30:25
08:30:25
08:33:05
08:33:23
08:33:57
08:35:01
08:35:03
08:35:14
08:35:14
08:36:27
08:37:17
08:37:17
08:38:27
08:38:27
08:38:51
08:38:51
08:38:51

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

538
1,226
104
1,250
1,093
2,541
2,025
3,083
757
1,093
1,226
1,250
2,432
90
1,301
473
305
10
2,973
400
1,892
2,100
1,134
22
1,250
18
1,747
2,549
3,193
325
1,006
1,776
2,528
2,843
3,819
1,347
1,250
1,500
3,741
308
2,804
585
691
911
1,834
3,970
5,995
3,994
2,436
1,287
2,235
1,630
823
864
2,081
3,776
1,491
2,122
844
1,476
1,211

272.40
272.40
272.40
272.40
272.40
272.30
272.40
272.90
273.10
273.10
273.10
273.10
273.00
273.00
273.10
273.10
273.10
273.10
273.20
273.10
273.30
273.40
273.00
273.00
273.10
272.90
272.60
272.70
273.00
273.00
273.00
272.90
273.00
273.00
273.00
273.00
273.00
273.00
273.00
273.00
273.00
273.00
273.10
273.10
273.10
273.10
273.70
273.60
273.50
273.80
273.70
273.70
273.70
273.90
273.90
273.90
273.80
273.90
273.60
273.60
273.60
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XLON
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x8KAj@S7BUb
x8KAj@S7BUd
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x8KAj@S7BUh
x8KAj@S7BUj
x8KAj@S7BUo
x8KAj@S7BUZ
x8KAj@S7BOM
x8KAj@S7B7S
x8KAj@S7B71
x8KAj@S7B73
x8KAj@S7B75
x8KAj@S7B78
x8KAj@S7B7A
x8KAj@S7BZi
x8KAj@S7BZk
x8KAj@S7BZm
x8KAj@S7BZo
x8KAj@S7BZq
x8KAj@S7AGp
x8KAj@S7AGwW
x8KAj@S7AGy
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x8KAj@S7Dvo
x8KAj@S7Dvu
x8KAj@S7CIS
x8KAj@S7CI1
x8KAj@S7CIm
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x8KAj@S7Clq
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x8KAj@S7CoL
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x8KAj@S7CoQ
x8KAj@S7F1L
x8KAj@S7Fw5
x8KAj@S7Fmi
x8KAj@S7Fdk
x8KAj@S7FbG
x8KAj@S7EO2
x8KAj@S7EO4
x8KAj@S7E3y
x8KAj@S7EsW
x8KAj@S7Esd
x8KAj@S7EbN
x8KAj@S7EbP
x8KAj@S71SC
x8KAj@S71SE
x8KAj@S71Sw
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29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022
29-Apr-2022

08:39:57
08:42:40
08:42:40
08:42:40
08:43:18
08:44:01
08:44:01
08:48:01
08:48:01
08:48:01
08:48:01
08:48:01
08:48:01
08:48:01
08:48:01
08:48:01
08:48:06
08:48:06
08:48:09
08:49:19
08:49:19
08:49:19
08:50:44
08:51:36
08:51:36
08:51:41
08:51:43
08:52:51
08:53:08
08:53:36
08:56:22
08:56:22
08:57:07
08:57:23
08:57:47
08:58:49
08:59:04
09:00:50
09:00:50
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:04:09
09:04:09
09:04:09
09:04:09
09:04:09
09:04:09
09:04:52
09:04:52
09:05:25
09:05:25
09:05:25
09:06:14
09:06:30
09:06:30
09:07:26
09:07:47
09:07:47
09:08:08
09:09:10
09:10:11

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

2,193
1,664
1,325
2,647
3,915
2,144
735
908
1,100
102
1,250
2,108
2,000
2,532
1,172
679
1,001
359
4,046
546
2,108
3,909
2,700
1,511
1,837
2,353
1,615
1,840
2,038
1,430
387
2,217
2,543
2,114
4,002
1,558
3,540
1,713
3,906
2,061
2,933
2,476
216
1,250
97
2,108
2,140
2,550
16
1,570
343
2,723
2,049
1,414
25
2,182
1,712
213
1,689
2,749
3,159

273.50
273.50
273.60
273.60
273.80
273.80
273.80
273.90
273.90
273.90
273.90
273.90
273.90
273.80
273.90
273.90
273.90
273.80
273.70
273.70
273.70
273.70
273.80
273.70
273.70
273.60
273.50
273.40
273.30
273.20
273.20
273.20
273.10
273.20
273.10
273.10
273.10
272.90
273.00
272.70
272.80
272.80
272.90
272.90
272.90
272.90
272.90
273.10
273.10
272.90
272.90
273.00
272.90
272.80
272.80
272.80
272.90
272.90
272.80
272.80
272.70

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

x8KAj@S712b
x8KAj@S70Q9
x8KAj@S70QB
x8KAj@S70QE
x8KAj@S70N2
x8KAj@S702d
x8KAj@S702f
x8KAj@S73@I
x8KAj@S73@U
x8KAj@S73va
x8KAj@S73vc
x8KAj@S73ve
x8KAj@S73vg
x8KAj@S73vr
x8KAj@S73vW
x8KAj@S73vY
x8KAj@S73SL
x8KAj@S73$N
x8KAj@S73%0
x8KAj@S73jk
x8KAj@S73jm
x8KAj@S73jt
x8KAj@S72KD
x8KAj@S7268
x8KAj@S726A
x8KAj@S727F
x8KAj@S7270
x8KAj@S72qu
x8KAj@S72iV
x8KAj@S72a2
x8KAj@S750@
x8KAj@S750y
x8KAj@S75eR
x8KAj@S75li
x8KAj@S75WN
x8KAj@S74Gd
x8KAj@S74Kg
x8KAj@S74zX
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2,004
3,816
730
2,619
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2,923
6,659
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